
S. 

ong is the allotment of oloes rooms for conduct of Open 
Taecuve courses for BEV-Semester students wy.e.f. 13.09.202o 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

VASAVI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (AUTONOMOUS) 

1] 

Name of the Open elective 

Spatial Information Technology 
Web Design 

Fundamentals of Object Oriented Programming 
Introduction to Biomedical Electronics 
Solar Power and applications 
Introduction to Robotics 

Introduction to Automobile Engineering 
Introduction to Database Management Systems (Batch-1) 

10 Integral Transforms (Batch-1) 

Introduction to Database Management Systems (Batch-2) 

Integral Transforms (Batch-2) 

Basic of Entrepreneurship 

13 Design Thinking 

14 Signal Engineering 

V-Semester: Open Elective: 

Date: 12.09.2023 

Dr. C. Mohan Lal 
Coordinator 

Wednesday 

Thursday 
Friday 

Room No. 

V-214 

R-301 

R-207 

J.419 

J-112 

C-106 

C-305 

R-107 

R-308 

V-311 

R-309 

R-208 

J-412 

J-206 

1.20PM to 02.20PM 
9.40AM to 10.40AM 

9.40AM to 10.40AM 

Principal 
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