## VASAVI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (AUTONOMOUS)

Date: 12.09.2023

The following is the allotment of class rooms for conduct of Open Elective courses for BE V-Semester students w.e.f. 13.09.2023.

S. No.	Name of the Open elective	Room No.
1	Spatial Information Technology	V-214
2	Web Design	R-301
3	Fundamentals of Object Oriented Programming	R-207
4	Introduction to Biomedical Electronics	J-419
5	Solar Power and applications	J-112
6	Introduction to Robotics	C-106
7	Introduction to Automobile Engineering	C-305
8	Introduction to Database Management Systems (Batch-1)	R-107
9	Introduction to Database Management Systems (Batch-2)	R-308
10	Integral Transforms (Batch-1)	V-311
11	Integral Transforms (Batch-2)	R-309
12	Basic of Entrepreneurship	R-208
13	Design Thinking	J-412
14	Signal Engineering	J-206

V-Semester : Open Elective:

Wednesday

1.20PM to 02.20PM

Thursday

9.40AM to 10.40AM

Friday

9.40AM to 10.40AM

Coordinator

Principal